Escalas previstas para el afio 2017
FECHA

BUQUE
5-Ene-17 Norwegian Spirit
22-Feb-17 Norwegian Spirit
25-Feb-17 FTI Berlin
4-Mar-17 Norwegian Spirit
21-Mar-17 Norwegian Spirit
1-Abr-17 Horizon
2-Abr-17 Costa Fascinosa
8-Abr-17 Horizon
13-Abr-17 Koningsdam
14-Abr-17 Ocean Nova
15-Abr-17 Horizon
22-Abr-17 Horizon
29-Abr-17 Horizon
4-May-17 Horizon
4-May-17 Ventura
4-May-17 Jewel of the Seas
4-May-17 MS Marina
5-May-17 Horizon
5-May-17 FTI Berlin
6-May-17 Horizon
13-May-17 Horizon
19-May-17 MS Nautica

23-May-17 Seven Seas Explorer

26-May-17 Insignia
29-May-17 MS Riviera
21-Jun-17 Westerdam
29-Jun-17 Britania
16-Jul-17 Royal Clipper
8-Ago-17 Westerdam
15-Ago-17 MS Sirena

ARMADOR

NCL

NCL

FTI Cruises

NCL

NCL

PULLMANTUR

COSTA

PULLMANTUR

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE
Adventure Shipping Ltd.
PULLMANTUR
PULLMANTUR
PULLMANTUR
PULLMANTUR

P&O

Royal

Oceania Cruises
PULLMANTUR

FTI Cruises
PULLMANTUR
PULLMANTUR

Oceania Cruises

Regent Seven Seas Cruises
Oceania Cruises

Oceania Cruises
HOLLAND AMERICA LINE
P&O

Star Clippers

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE
Oceania Cruises

23-Ago-17 MS Seven Seas VoyagRegent Seven Seas Cruises

20-Sept-17 Britania
25-Sept-17 Westerdam
2-Oct-17 Mein Schiff 3
5-Oct-17 Koningsdam
7-Oct-17 Horizon
10-Oct-17 Constellation
10-Oct-17 MS Marina
13-Oct-17 Mein Schiff 3
14-Oct-17 Horizon
14-Oct-17 Seadream 1
21-Oct-17 Horizon
24-Oct-17 Mein Schiff 3
28-Oct-17 Horizon
3-Nov-17 Oriana
4-Nov-17 Horizon
9-Nov-17 FTI Berlin
11-Nov-17 Horizon
11-Nov-17 FTI Berlin
18-Nov-17 Horizon
27-Nov-17 FTI Berlin
2-Dic-17 Norwegian Spirit
4-Dic-17 MS Marina
12-Dic-17 Norwegian Spirit
22-Dic-17 Norwegian Spirit

P&O

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE
TUI Cruises

HOLLAND AMERICA LINE
PULLMANTUR
CELEBRITY

Oceania Cruises

TLTI Cruises
PULLMANTUR

SEA DREAM YATCH CLUB
PULLMANTUR

TLTI Cruises
PULLMANTUR

P&O

PULLMANTUR

FTI Cruises
PULLMANTUR

FTI Cruises
PULLMANTUR

FTI Cruises

NCL

Oceania Cruises

NCL

NCL

CONSIGNATARIO
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.
Pérezy Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.

Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.
Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.
Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.
Pérezy Cia.
Pérez y Cia.

Fernando Flores, S.L.

Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Berge Maritima
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.
Pérez y Cia.

ESLORA (METROS)
267,92
267,92
139,3
267,92
267,92

207,6
292
207,6
285
73
207,6
207,6
207,6
207,6
290
293,2
251
207,6
139,3
207,6
207,6
181
181
181
181
285,43
330
133
285,43
181
181
330
285,43
293,2
285
207,6
294
251
293,2
207,6
108
207,6
293,2
207,6
260
207,6
139,3
207,6
139,3
207,6
139,3
267,92
251
267,92
267,92

CAPACIDAD (PAX)
2.018
2.018

377
2.018
2.018
1.400
3.012
1.400
2.648

150
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.400
3.083
2.100
1.258
1.400

377
1.400
1.400

684

683

684

683
1.901
3.639

250
1.901

684

683
3.639
1.901
2.500
2.648
1.400
2.084
1.258
2.500
1.400

110
1.400
2.500
1.400
1.800
1.400

377
1.400

377
1.400

377
2.018
1.258
2.018
2.018

ENTRADA
08:00
08:00
11:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
08:00
10:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
11:00
10:00
08:00
07:30
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
12:00
11:00
08:00
10:00
09:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
08:00
09:00
08:00
09:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
12:00
08:00
07:30
08:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

SALIDA
15:00
15:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
20:00
14:00
18:00
16:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
18:00
20:00
14:00
13:30
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
18:00
17:00
23:00
18:00
23:00
20:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
16:00
14:00
22:00
18:00
18:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
17:00
14:00
13:30
14:00

15:00
17:00
15:00
15:00



